
 

ULUBERIA COLLEGE 

 

=   EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION  = 

B.A,B.SC, HONS & GEN, SEM – 3, INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION – 2019 

== Examination schedule == 
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

19.11.2019 

[ Tue ] 

10 : 30 A.M. 

TO 

11 : 00 A.M. 

Political Science  -   ALL HONS and General Student 

 [ PLSG – CC / GE ] 

Sanskrit  – ALL HONS and General Student [ SANG – CC / GE ] 

Physics  –  ALL HONS and General Student [ PHSG – CC / GE ] 

Physiology – ALL General Student [ PHYG – CC  ] 
 

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

19.11.2019 

[ Tue ] 

11 : 30 A.M. 

TO 

12 : 00  NOON 

 

Bengali-  ALL HONS and General Student [ BNGG – CC / GE ] 

Chemistry  -  ALL HONS and General Student [ CEMG – CC / 

GE ] 

Botany  -  ALL HONS and General Student [ BOTG – CC / GE ] 
Time : 1 Hr – { 11:30 A.M.  to  12:30 P.M. } 

  

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

19.11.2019 

[ Tue ]  

01 : 00 P.M. 

TO 

01 : 30 P.M. 

History  -  ALL HONS and General Student [ HISG – CC / GE ] 

Zoology  -  ALL HONS and General Student [ ZOOG – CC / GE ] 

Computer Science - General Student [ CMSG – CC ] 

Time : 1 Hr – { 01:00 P.M.  to  02:00 P.M. } 

  

 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

19.11.2019 

[ Tue ] 

02 : 30 P.M. 

TO 

03 : 00 P.M. 

Philosophy  -  ALL HONS and General Student [ PHIG – CC / GE ] 

Education -             General Student [ EDCG – CC  ] 

Geography -           General Student [ GEOG – CC ] 

Economics –            General Student [ ECOG – CC  ]  

Mathematics-  ALL HONS and General Student [ MTMG – CC / GE ]  

Micro Biology –      General Student [ MCBG – CC / GE ]  

[ Time : 2 Hr – { 2:30 P.M.  to  4:30 P.M. } 
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B.A,B.SC, HONS & GEN, SEM – 3, INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION – 2019 
 

[ ALL SEC – A  Papers  &   LCC.1 – Papers ]   
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

20.11.2019 

[ Wed ] 

11 : 00 A.M. 

TO 

11 : 30 P.M. 

English  -  LCC.1 Paper  -  For  Candidates  bearing College 

ID No. 18 – BAG  to 18 – BAG – 1760   only 

Physiology  -              [ PHYG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

General Student 

Chemistry  -                [ CEMG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Physics  -                     [ PHSG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Mathematics –          [MTMG ] :  SEC – A -  Paper  

ALL HONS and General Student 
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

20.11.2019 

[ Wed ] 

12 : 00 NOON 

TO 

12 : 30  P.M. 

Bengali  -                 [ BNGG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Sanskrit  –               [ SANG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 
  

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

 

20.11.2019 

[ wed ] 

 

01 : 00 P.M. 

TO 

01 : 30  P.M. 

History  -                   [ HISG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Education  –             [ EDCG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

General Student 

Philosophy –            [ PHIG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Geography –            [ GEOG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

General Student 

Economics –            [ ECOG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

General Student 

English –                   [ ENGG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Political Science –   [ PLSG ] : Sec – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 
 

 

20.11.2019 

[ wed ]  

 

02 : 00 P.M. 

TO 

02 : 30 P.M. 

English  -  LCC.1 Paper  -  For  Candidates  bearing  

 College ID No. 18 – BAG to 18 – BAG – 3126   only 

Zoology  -                       [ ZOOG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Computer Science  -    [ CMSG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

General Student 

Time : 1 Hr – { 02:00 P.M.  to  03:00 P.M. } 

Botany  -                        [BOTG ] : SEC – A – Paper 

Time : 1 Hr – { 02:00 P.M.  to  03:00 P.M } 

ALL HONS and General Student 

Micro Biology –           [MCBG] :  SEC – A -  Paper 

General Student 

[ Time : 2 Hr – { 2:00 P.M.  to  4:00 P.M. } 
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B.A,B.SC, HONS & GEN, SEM – 3, INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION – 2019 
 

   [ only ENGLISH GENERAL Paper ] 
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

21.11.2019 

[ Thu ]  

11 : 00 A.M. 

TO 

11 : 30  A.M. 

English   -         All Hons and General Student [ ENGG 

– CC / GE ] 

   

 

[ ALL HONS. Papers ] 
 

DATE TIME SUBJECT 

 

21.11.2019 

[ Thu ]  

 

12 : 00 NOON 

TO 

01 : 30  P.M. 

Bengali  -        Hons. Paper [ BNGA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

History  -          Hons. Paper [ HISA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ]  

Philosophy -    Hons. Paper [ PHIA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Political Sc. -  Hons. Paper [ BNGA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Sanskrit  -       Hons. Paper [ SANA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Englishi  -        Hons. Paper [ ENGA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Mathematics - Hons. Paper [ MTMA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Physics  -         Hons. Paper [ PHSA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Chemistry  -  Hons. Paper [ CEMA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Zoology  -       Hons. Paper [ ZOOA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

Botany  -         Hons. Paper [ BOTA – CC.5, CC.6 & CC.7 ] 

  

 

Detailed exam. Programme containing Subject & Room wise seating arrangement 

will be published in due time . 
 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Dr. Debasish Pal 

Principal 
Uluberia College 

 


